7/111/2014

Scrip Code : 506414
Date Begin: 01 Oct 2011

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions / Banks

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

DIL LTD.

2293198

2 213129

1 1225023

3 1438152

3 1438152

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

213129

1225023

1438152

1438152

10

As a %of As a %of

(A+B)

9.29
53.42

62.71

62.71

0.00

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=72.00&Flag=New

Quarter Ending : December 2011
Date End : 31 Dec 2011

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

Number
of

(A+B+C) shares

9.29 0 0.00
5342 0 0.00

62.71 0 0.00

62.71 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00
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7/11/2014
Any Others (Specify)

Foreign Bank
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Non Resident Indians
Trusts
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1

98

4923

57

21

33

5081

5084

5087

5087

Shareholding Pattern
157

157

174

75324

614652

127777

37119

29328

5458

2333

854872

855046

2293198

2293198

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Srikant N Sharma
Company Secretary

10

74091

527088

42935

37037

29328

5376

2333

681151

681161

2119313

2119313

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

0.01

0.01

0.01

3.28

26.80

5.57

1.62

1.28

0.24

0.10

37.28

37.29

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

3.28

26.80

5.57

1.62

1.28

0.24

0.10

37.28

37.29

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

http://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=506414&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=72.00&Flag=New
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